
Plac Bib Name Team Start Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Last ChipTime GunTime

1

Avanzados - 7 laps
AVANZADOS -39
1. 211 Gutierrez, Ricardo LEGION 00:00:12,4 00:12:52,6 00:12:56,6 00:13:16,0 00:13:22,1 00:13:22,2 00:13:08,7 00:13:03,6 01:32:02,1 01:32:14,6
2. 86 COYAC CUAUTLE, EDGAR GMC 00:00:13,1 00:12:51,4 00:12:56,6 00:13:15,6 00:13:22,1 00:13:16,5 00:13:16,9 00:13:07,5 01:32:06,9 01:32:20,1
3. 143 Aguilar, Hector LEGION 00:00:17,7 00:12:57,2 00:12:56,9 00:13:14,9 00:13:45,9 00:13:48,2 00:13:44,5 00:13:13,2 01:33:41,2 01:33:58,9
4. 155 de Leon, Tomas CC LAGUNA, 00:00:15,9 00:13:23,9 00:13:10,3 00:13:24,7 00:13:18,3 00:13:25,6 00:13:46,1 00:13:17,2 01:33:46,5 01:34:02,4
5. 142 Zavala, Jorge LEGION 00:00:15,3 00:12:50,9 00:13:08,3 00:13:12,8 00:13:44,8 00:13:51,8 00:13:51,9 00:14:15,3 01:34:56,0 01:35:11,3
6. 11 AGUILAR PUENTES, JUAN MANUEL VENADOS MTB Y 00:00:14,8 00:12:50,9 00:13:33,7 00:14:09,2 00:14:04,0 00:14:31,5 00:14:16,1 00:14:18,3 01:37:44,1 01:37:59,0
7. 156 Barragan, David 00:00:14,4 00:13:04,1 00:13:43,2 00:13:49,4 00:14:09,4 00:13:56,6 00:14:23,0 00:14:39,9 01:37:46,0 01:38:00,4
8. 208 Pedraza, Nayo PECHOCHOS 00:00:15,6 00:13:31,8 00:14:00,6 00:14:29,5 00:14:29,6 00:14:12,1 00:14:31,9 00:14:00,6 01:39:16,5 01:39:32,2
9. 120 CARZO GOMEZ, JOSE MIGUEL NOVIA DEL VIENTO 00:00:14,1 00:12:51,3 00:13:09,6 00:13:55,4 00:14:31,2 00:14:16,2 00:14:59,1 00:16:20,3 01:40:03,5 01:40:17,7
10. 88 CORONEL, EDGAR LLANTAS MIADAS MTB 00:00:20,5 00:14:02,1 00:14:24,5 00:14:18,2 00:14:26,3 00:14:36,9 00:14:35,0 00:14:26,1 01:40:49,4 01:41:10,0
11. 127 CAMACHO, CARLOS GMC 00:00:19,9 00:14:03,3 00:14:32,5 00:14:58,9 00:15:29,6 00:15:52,8 00:16:02,0 00:16:01,9 01:47:01,4 01:47:21,4
12. 115 BARRAGÁN VALENZUELA, YEISON CC LAGUNA, 00:00:16,5 00:14:34,4 00:14:54,9 00:14:05,5 00:14:37,7 00:14:40,7 00:14:46,0 00:22:23,5 01:50:03,0 01:50:19,6
13. 205 Garcia Hernandez, Asahel GARNIER SPORTS 00:00:19,6 00:15:38,3 00:16:25,9 00:17:15,8 00:16:49,8 00:17:01,6 00:18:51,4 00:18:11,8 02:00:14,9 02:00:34,6

AVANZADOS 40+
1. 101 GARCÍA, JUAN EDDIEL POLAG MMDRA 00:00:14,7 00:12:51,5 00:12:48,9 00:13:07,6 00:13:03,5 00:13:13,4 00:13:17,1 00:13:14,5 01:31:36,8 01:31:51,5
2. 153 Barragan, Cesar CC LAGUNA, 00:00:15,3 00:12:50,5 00:13:09,4 00:13:02,2 00:13:21,7 00:15:23,0 00:14:45,7 00:14:51,7 01:37:24,4 01:37:39,7
3. 84 GUAJARDO CASAS, ALBERTO ALICANTES 00:00:16,9 00:13:41,6 00:14:19,1 00:14:12,5 00:14:17,0 00:14:11,8 00:14:31,8 00:14:01,8 01:39:16,0 01:39:32,9
4. 200 AGUIRRE SILVA, EDGAR RAÚL FLORES GREMBERG 00:00:16,2 00:13:31,1 00:14:00,4 00:14:29,5 00:14:30,6 00:14:12,0 00:14:30,0 00:14:05,5 01:39:19,4 01:39:35,6
5. 102 OLIVARES, MANUEL DUCKS MX 00:00:13,9 00:12:50,9 00:13:54,4 00:15:52,0 00:14:20,4 00:14:21,5 00:14:36,7 00:14:50,2 01:40:46,4 01:41:00,3
6. 202 Armendariz, Angel Rolando CC LAGUNA, 00:00:17,4 00:14:04,8 00:14:13,5 00:14:26,4 00:14:33,3 00:14:37,0 00:14:31,7 00:14:16,1 01:40:43,0 01:41:00,5
7. 135 Martinez Avila, Hector Omar 00:00:17,9 00:14:01,5 00:14:26,0 00:14:39,1 00:15:02,6 00:14:26,6 00:14:44,3 00:14:58,4 01:42:18,8 01:42:36,8
8. 81 AYUP, JAVI ALICANTES-TOYOTA 00:00:18,4 00:14:05,4 00:14:56,6 00:15:02,1 00:15:21,6 00:14:56,2 00:14:54,9 00:15:43,5 01:45:00,6 01:45:19,1
9. 107 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, EDGAR EMILIO PECHOCHOS 00:00:16,4 00:14:05,3 00:14:34,3 00:15:00,8 00:15:23,8 00:15:26,5 00:15:08,4 00:15:27,2 01:45:06,6 01:45:23,1
10. 75 MEJIJA FLORES, JUAN CARLOS GMC 00:00:19,2 00:14:39,5 00:14:47,8 00:14:59,6 00:15:40,7 00:15:53,8 00:15:48,2 00:15:39,3 01:47:29,2 01:47:48,5
11. 139 Colombiano, El Dac 00:00:20,6 00:14:46,9 00:15:12,9 00:16:24,1 00:15:38,1 00:15:39,1 00:16:44,1 00:17:14,7 01:51:40,3 01:52:00,9
12. 13 MORALES BENAVENTE, HUGO MTB LERDO 00:00:18,3 00:15:06,9 00:16:57,8 00:16:41,5 00:16:36,6 00:17:57,1 00:17:15,7 00:17:34,5 01:58:10,6 01:58:28,9
13. 103 ZAMBON, JAMES GMC 00:00:21,7 00:14:34,7 00:14:51,5 00:15:31,4 00:16:27,0 00:15:55,7 00:55:32,7 00:18:15,3 02:31:08,4 02:31:30,2
DNF 133 Barraza Vidal, Nilton VENADOS MTB 00:00:21,5 00:14:27,9 00:14:58,5 00:14:31,0 00:15:28,5 00:16:52,5
DNF 134 Rodriguez Camacho, Pablo Cesar 00:00:20,1 00:16:16,0 00:15:38,3
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Plac Bib Name Team Start Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Last ChipTime GunTime

2

Master 50 - 5 laps
MASTER 50
1. 146 Bujaidar, Yuseff CHAMPION FACTORY 00:00:14,0 00:13:54,4 00:13:56,6 00:13:52,7 00:14:09,6 00:14:32,9 01:10:26,5 01:10:40,5
2. 119 DEL RIO CORRALES, JESUS ALFREDO NOVIA DEL VIENTO 00:00:14,6 00:13:54,9 00:14:15,2 00:14:27,7 00:14:45,5 00:14:28,3 01:11:51,9 01:12:06,5
3. 74 LEDEZMA TELLO, JUAN MANUEL "LA NOVENA" 00:00:16,6 00:14:07,3 00:14:53,9 00:15:00,8 00:15:45,7 00:15:15,3 01:15:03,2 01:15:19,9
4. 138 Saucedo, Jose de Jesus XRIDERS 00:00:16,2 00:14:35,2 00:15:14,0 00:15:23,3 00:15:43,2 00:15:02,1 01:15:58,1 01:16:14,3
5. 126 VALENZUELA TORRES, LUIS MANUEL INFARTO 00:00:16,9 00:14:35,9 00:15:08,9 00:15:26,6 00:15:50,4 00:15:33,5 01:16:35,3 01:16:52,3
6. 151 Garcia Jara, Jose Angel CICLISMO TOTAL 00:00:15,1 00:15:12,7 00:15:26,2 00:15:45,5 00:16:04,9 00:16:51,6 01:19:21,1 01:19:36,2
7. 204 Segura Montaña, Fernando TOCAYOS 00:00:18,4 00:15:15,8 00:15:32,3 00:15:56,8 00:16:17,1 00:17:30,5 01:20:32,8 01:20:51,3
8. 132 Diaz Ramirez, Carlos Arturo VENADOS MTB 00:00:21,6 00:19:12,8 00:20:26,0 00:21:08,5 00:21:49,5 00:20:40,9 01:43:17,9 01:43:39,6
DNF 5 HERRERA, SERGIO NÓMADA BIKE 00:00:17,6 00:19:24,4 00:21:24,5 00:21:51,1 00:21:43,1
DNF 99 AGUILERA, ARNOL GAVILÁNES DEL 00:00:22,9 00:19:02,4 00:21:48,8 00:23:54,6 00:24:26,8

3

Intermedios - 4 laps
INTERMEDIOS  -39
1. 161 Macias Diaz, Hector Daniel 00:00:02,5 00:12:53,3 00:13:22,7 00:14:13,4 00:14:46,8 00:55:16,3 00:55:18,8
2. 121 DUARTE GUTIERREZ, MIGUEL DR.BIKE 00:00:01,2 00:12:50,0 00:13:32,1 00:14:12,6 00:14:47,0 00:55:21,9 00:55:23,2
3. 152 Vazquez, Fernando CICLISMO TOTAL 00:00:12,2 00:15:29,2 00:14:10,3 00:14:09,3 00:15:11,6 00:59:00,5 00:59:12,8
4. 14 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DIEGO GERARDO DR.BIKE TRC 00:00:04,3 00:14:08,6 00:14:34,2 00:15:35,6 00:14:56,6 00:59:15,2 00:59:19,5
5. 77 GONZALEZ RODRIGUES, LUIS DR. BIKE 00:00:01,4 00:13:55,4 00:14:51,1 00:15:24,0 00:15:08,5 00:59:19,2 00:59:20,7
6. 207 Rodriguez, Rafael OVERFLOW 00:00:01,3 00:13:51,4 00:14:54,4 00:16:10,5 00:15:36,2 01:00:32,7 01:00:34,1
7. 118 HERNÁNDEZ, LUIS GARNIER SPORTS 00:00:08,3 00:15:35,1 00:14:43,9 00:16:00,6 00:15:14,5 01:01:34,2 01:01:42,6
8. 116 RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR CHAMPION FACTORY 00:00:03,8 00:14:31,4 00:15:22,4 00:16:27,7 00:15:25,5 01:01:47,1 01:01:51,0
9. 162 Santacruz, Carlos 00:00:02,9 00:17:05,9 00:15:05,3 00:15:15,4 00:15:02,4 01:02:29,1 01:02:32,1
10. 97 ZAMARRIPA MELENDEZ, EDUARDO ZAMMA'S 00:00:26,7 00:15:36,4 00:15:55,7 00:15:43,0 00:16:09,7 01:03:24,9 01:03:51,7
11. 100 IBARRA TREJO, ADRIAN DR BIKE TRC 00:00:05,9 00:14:50,2 00:15:06,5 00:16:31,9 00:18:15,0 01:04:43,8 01:04:49,8
12. 89 CALDERA VIDAÑA, ENRIQUE TATAS MTB 00:00:08,0 00:15:46,0 00:15:56,7 00:16:26,3 00:16:53,1 01:05:02,2 01:05:10,2
13. 122 RODRIGUEZ JUAREZ, DIEGO JARED ALICANTES 00:00:06,3 00:15:24,5 00:15:49,3 00:16:47,7 00:17:42,6 01:05:44,3 01:05:50,6
14. 4 ESCOBEDO, ERICK PAPICLETOS 00:00:03,9 00:15:47,1 00:16:16,5 00:17:09,5 00:16:36,8 01:05:50,0 01:05:54,0
15. 78 GONZÁLEZ OCHOA, JOSÉ ANTONIO DR. BIKE 00:00:03,0 00:13:57,6 00:16:51,8 00:20:32,5 00:17:07,4 01:08:29,5 01:08:32,6
16. 110 AGUILAR GONZALEZ, ISAAC GARNIER SPORTS - 00:00:13,3 00:16:19,7 00:17:23,8 00:17:34,3 00:17:45,6 01:09:03,6 01:09:16,9
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Plac Bib Name Team Start Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Last ChipTime GunTime
17. 106 CASTRO GARCÍA, BRYAN ALDAIR 00:00:14,5 00:17:12,1 00:16:50,5 00:17:02,0 00:19:23,9 01:10:28,6 01:10:43,2
18. 90 DE LOS ANGELES, ALEJANDRO DR. BIKE TRC 00:00:04,6 00:15:35,7 00:18:38,1 00:18:44,1 00:18:39,0 01:11:37,1 01:11:41,8
19. 109 CHAVARRIA CARRILLO, JOSE MANUEL GARNIER SPORTS - 00:00:14,1 00:17:35,8 00:17:11,0 00:18:22,7 00:18:29,8 01:11:39,5 01:11:53,6
20. 80 GARCIA PEREZ, ISRAEL VIKINGOS 00:00:15,5 00:17:06,7 00:17:08,8 00:18:44,6 00:19:17,2 01:12:17,4 01:12:33,0
21. 141 Gonzales, Erick 00:00:07,3 00:18:00,7 00:18:53,3 00:19:18,3 00:18:18,2 01:14:30,6 01:14:38,0
22. 2 SIFUENTES COVARRUBIA, CRISTIAN 00:00:06,9 00:17:40,7 00:18:41,0 00:19:17,8 00:19:44,3 01:15:24,0 01:15:30,9
DNF 7 HERRERA, ABRAHAM NÓMADA BIKE 00:00:24,0 00:26:00,3
DNF 137 Jaurez Perez, Edgar VIKINGOS 00:00:14,1 00:17:53,6 00:19:05,8
DNF 149 Saenz, Bruno 00:00:07,2 00:16:43,2

INTERMEDIOS 40+
1. 144 Valenzuela, Salvador ALICANTES 00:00:01,6 00:14:15,6 00:14:51,1 00:15:25,5 00:15:19,9 00:59:52,3 00:59:54,0
2. 114 IBARRA FLORES, ULICES VENADOS MTB 00:00:02,2 00:14:33,4 00:15:17,7 00:16:03,2 00:15:37,5 01:01:32,0 01:01:34,3
3. 1 Hernandez, Miguel 00:00:01,5 00:15:07,1 00:15:31,6 00:16:15,2 00:15:46,8 01:02:40,8 01:02:42,3
4. 210 Rodriguez, Eduardo LEGION 00:00:08,1 00:15:31,7 00:15:32,8 00:15:34,1 00:15:57,1 01:02:35,8 01:02:43,9
5. 158 Madrigal, Radames 00:00:04,9 00:15:18,5 00:15:59,2 00:15:48,6 00:16:15,4 01:03:21,9 01:03:26,9
6. 117 REYNA MORALES, ARTURO MTB LERDO 00:00:05,3 00:15:36,4 00:16:03,8 00:16:29,9 00:16:23,6 01:04:33,8 01:04:39,2
7. 145 Rios Juarez, Joel 00:00:04,2 00:15:28,3 00:15:49,1 00:16:35,7 00:16:59,6 01:04:52,9 01:04:57,1
8. 98 JIMENEZ ANDRADE, ARMANDO LLANTAS MIADAS 00:00:06,5 00:15:38,0 00:16:27,6 00:17:04,5 00:17:18,7 01:06:28,9 01:06:35,4
9. 112 LUGO MEDINA, AMILCAR EPIC 00:00:09,1 00:15:35,9 00:16:44,5 00:17:59,2 00:18:31,6 01:08:51,4 01:09:00,6
10. 82 HERNANDEZ, EMILIO PAPICLETOS 00:00:01,6 00:16:49,4 00:17:34,3 00:17:45,1 00:17:50,7 01:09:59,7 01:10:01,3
11. 206 Cisneros Padilla, David LLANTAS MIADAS MTB 00:00:05,3 00:16:28,3 00:18:15,0 00:17:41,3 00:17:56,4 01:10:21,2 01:10:26,5
12. 130 HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, CESAR VETERINARIA 00:00:22,0 00:17:56,5 00:17:49,4 00:18:24,9 00:17:45,9 01:11:56,9 01:12:19,0
13. 108 ROLDAN, EDGAR RAMON GARNIER SPORTS - 00:00:17,2 00:17:26,3 00:18:42,2 00:18:32,4 00:18:00,7 01:12:41,7 01:12:59,0
14. 201 Mendoza, Luis 00:00:04,0 00:17:18,5 00:18:48,3 00:19:33,4 00:19:45,3 01:15:25,5 01:15:29,6
15. 8 ZAVALA, MIGUEL UNITYMTB 00:00:11,5 00:17:07,3 00:17:29,8 00:20:35,9 00:20:06,3 01:15:19,4 01:15:31,0
16. 9 RICHTER, MICHAEL DR BIKE 00:00:08,6 00:18:34,6 00:19:19,0 00:19:51,5 00:19:19,1 01:17:04,3 01:17:12,9

4

Avanzadas - 5 laps
AVANZADAS
1. 50001 Salazar, Veronica 00:00:16,0 00:14:28,7 00:15:00,3 00:15:35,4 00:15:49,5 00:15:41,0 01:16:35,2 01:16:51,3
2. 113 IBARRA PEREZ, FERNANDA VENADOS MTB 00:00:16,4 00:14:29,8 00:15:22,7 00:16:01,4 00:16:32,4 00:15:59,0 01:18:25,4 01:18:41,8
3. 154 Tello, Mariely 00:00:16,6 00:14:30,0 00:15:21,8 00:16:02,2 00:16:31,9 00:16:06,7 01:18:32,7 01:18:49,4
4. 50002 Ruiz, Paulina 00:00:17,1 00:16:42,0 00:16:57,7 00:17:57,8 00:17:56,9 00:18:16,4 01:27:51,0 01:28:08,1
5. 147 Muñoz, Karen CHAMPION FACTORY 00:00:17,8 00:16:45,8 00:17:44,1 00:17:48,5 00:18:18,4 00:18:22,1 01:28:59,0 01:29:16,9
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Plac Bib Name Team Start Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Last ChipTime GunTime

5

Intermedias - 4 laps
INTERMEDIAS
1. 209 Olague, Katia LEGION 00:00:10,5 00:15:44,3 00:16:17,4 00:17:01,6 00:16:54,6 01:05:58,1 01:06:08,7
2. 79 LOPEZ CORDERO, ZAYRA VIKINGOS 00:00:09,1 00:17:14,1 00:17:25,6 00:18:33,6 00:19:10,9 01:12:24,4 01:12:33,5
3. 199 Carrillo, Alma Cecilia 00:00:11,8 00:17:16,2 00:18:07,6 00:19:12,3 00:20:13,0 01:14:49,3 01:15:01,1
4. 124 GARCIA, DULCE GMC 00:00:09,8 00:19:15,7 00:20:38,0 00:20:15,3 00:21:38,1 01:21:47,3 01:21:57,2
DNF 163 Nuñez, Estela 00:00:11,4 00:21:15,8 00:23:03,5 00:21:58,3

6

Master 60 - 4 laps
MASTER 60
1. 10 CASALE GUERRA, JOSE ABEL LAGARTIJAS DEL 00:00:03,9 00:15:50,4 00:16:13,2 00:16:57,3 00:16:49,5 01:05:50,7 01:05:54,6

7

Principiantes - 3 laps
INFANTIL -13
1. 129 HERNANDEZ DE LEON, CESAR VETERINARIA 00:00:00,5 00:16:11,2 00:16:46,5 00:17:35,7 00:50:33,5 00:50:34,0
2. 136 Martinez Lugo, Santiago 00:00:02,2 00:16:36,9 00:17:27,9 00:19:12,9 00:53:17,7 00:53:19,9
3. 92 GUTIERREZ FLORES, SANTIAGO DR.BIKE TRC 00:21:03,5 00:27:50,8 01:11:58,7 01:11:58,7

PRINCIPIANTES 14+
1. 125 VALENZUELA MARTINEZ, HORACIO INFARTO 00:00:01,1 00:15:40,3 00:15:40,2 00:16:12,9 00:47:33,5 00:47:34,6
2. 94 PÉREZ ROJAS, ERNESTO KILORIDER TEAM 00:00:02,6 00:15:40,3 00:16:26,3 00:16:05,2 00:48:12,0 00:48:14,6
3. 12 LÓPEZ PIÑA, MIGUEL DE JESÚS DR BIKE 00:00:01,9 00:16:01,2 00:16:35,5 00:16:40,9 00:49:17,7 00:49:19,6
4. 87 VALENZUELA ARREOLA, FRANCISCO KILORIDER TEAM 00:00:01,4 00:15:45,5 00:17:13,9 00:16:33,0 00:49:32,5 00:49:33,9
5. 85 HAIMERICH CASTILLO, HECTOR DR. BIKE 00:00:01,0 00:16:08,4 00:16:51,5 00:17:33,4 00:50:33,3 00:50:34,3
6. 164 Madrigal, Ian 00:00:01,6 00:16:37,2 00:19:16,9 00:18:30,0 00:54:24,2 00:54:25,8
7. 148 Cazares, Maximiliano 00:00:18,3 00:18:02,0 00:19:45,2 00:18:48,3 00:56:35,6 00:56:53,9
8. 93 ARREOLA GUZMÁN, GABRIEL KILORIDER TEAM 00:00:01,9 00:17:09,1 00:19:27,9 00:20:15,0 00:56:52,1 00:56:54,1
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Plac Bib Name Team Start Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Last ChipTime GunTime
9. 140 Aleman, Juan Antonio 00:00:03,1 00:17:07,4 00:20:13,0 00:20:06,3 00:57:26,8 00:57:29,9
10. 76 RAMIREZ MERAZ, ABRAHAM 00:00:18,9 00:19:19,5 00:21:47,1 00:25:58,9 01:07:05,6 01:07:24,6
11. 96 FAVELA CUEVAS, JUAN JOSE CADILLOS CUENCAME 00:00:04,2 00:21:59,6 00:23:28,7 00:25:00,9 01:10:29,3 01:10:33,5
12. 83 QUINTANA NÁJERA, RODOLFO GAVILANES DEL 00:00:05,4 00:19:59,6 00:21:56,2 00:31:27,9 01:13:23,9 01:13:29,3
13. 131 OLVERA, GIAN DR BIKE 00:00:05,1 00:24:20,2 00:26:32,1 00:27:13,3 01:18:05,8 01:18:10,9
14. 104 CRUZ TOBON, JUVENAL GMC 00:00:10,3 00:21:11,2 00:31:04,0 00:27:02,5 01:19:17,9 01:19:28,3

8

Principiantes (F) - 3 laps
PRINCIPANTES (F)
1. 105 SANCHEZ, ALMA DR. BIKE 00:00:08,9 00:16:32,6 00:17:25,0 00:16:44,8 00:50:42,5 00:50:51,4
2. 95 GARCIA DIAZ, JANETH GMC 00:19:46,9 00:20:53,8 00:56:55,4 00:56:55,4
3. 111 CELIS SANCHEZALVAREZ, IBASTY EPIC 00:00:06,1 00:19:01,0 00:19:12,7 00:21:27,6 00:59:41,4 00:59:47,5
4. 159 Moron Gomez, Alma Rocio 00:00:05,2 00:24:17,6 00:28:25,6 00:26:30,0 01:19:13,3 01:19:18,6
DNF 160 Gonzalez, Alma

Number of records: 112

2 Etapa Serial MTB XCO LAG - El Óvulo
Age Group Results 

5


